St. John Kochurov Society

Diocese of Chicago & Mid-America, ROCOR Founded 2009

P.O. Box 1367 ~ Des Plaines, IL 60017

Annual Appeal Donation Form

I,				, have enclosed a
(PRINT FULL NAME)				
check* or money order* as my annual membership to the St. John Kochurov				
Society of the Diocese of Chicago & Mid America in the amount of:				
□ \$120	□ \$240	□ \$360	□ \$1000	□ \$ other:
Email Address:		Phone #:		
*Please make	checks payable to	o "Diocese of Chi	cago & Mid-Ameri	ica" and include "SJKS" in the memo

*Please make checks payable to "Diocese of Chicago & Mid-America" and include "SJKS" in the memosection of the check. **Checks may be sent to the address at the top of this form.**